
Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

Bid End Date/Time/�बड�बड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 16-08-2024 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/�बड�बड  खुलनेखुलने  क�क�
तार�खतार�ख//समयसमय 16-08-2024 15:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/�बड�बड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  क�क�  तार�खतार�ख  सेसे)) 120 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा!यरा!य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Power

Department Name/�वभाग�वभाग  काका  नामनाम Na

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Nhpc Limited

Office Name/काया%लयकाया%लय  काका  नामनाम Contracts Enm Corporate Office Nhpc Ltd Sec33 Fbd

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 100

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगर�केटेगर�

Mandatory Spares for M4 Maintenance of 400 KV GIS for all
FB2T CB Bays as per Annexure - A of BOQ , Recommended
Spares for M4 Maintenance of 400 KV GIS for all FB2T CB
Bays as per Annexure-B of BOQ , Supply of Consumables for
M4 Maintenance of 400 KV GIS of Chamera-II as per
Annexure-C of BOQ , Charges for GIS expert from GE France
for M4 Maintenance Activity as per Annexure - D of BOQ ,
Charges for GIS expert from GE T&D India Ltd for M4
Maintenance Activity as per Annexure - D of BOQ , Living
and Transport expenses of French and Indian Supervisor as
per Annexure-D of BOQ , Rental of Special Tools from France
to NHPC CPS-II & Return as per Annexure - E of BOQ ,
Transport charges for Special Tools from France to NHPC
CPS-II and return as per Annexure-E of BOQ

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष)वष)  सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वष)वष)  सेसे  .टाट%अप.टाट%अप  छूटछूट No

Document required from seller/�व/ेता�व/ेता  सेसे  मांगेमांगे
गएगए  द.तावेज़द.तावेज़

Certificate (Requested in ATC),Compliance of BoQ
specification and supporting document
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his
eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

Bid to RA enabled/�बड�बड  सेसे  1रवस%1रवस%  नीलामीनीलामी  स3/यस3/य  3कया3कया No

Type of Bid/�बड�बड  काका  4कार4कार Single Packet Bid

 

Bid Number/बोली /मांक (�बड सं5या):
GEM/2024/B/5108720

Dated/3दनांक : 31-07-2024

Bid Document/  �बड�बड  द.तावेज़द.तावेज़

1 / 10



Primary product category Mandatory Spares for M4 Maintenance of 400 KV GIS for all
FB2T CB Bays as per Annexure - A of BOQ

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation/तकनीक�तकनीक�  मू>यांकनमू>यांकन  केके
दौरानदौरान  तकनीक�तकनीक�  .प@ीकरण.प@ीकरण  हेतुहेतु  अनुमतअनुमत  समयसमय

2 Days

Inspection Required (By Empanelled
Inspection Authority / Agencies pre-
registered with GeM)

No

Estimated Bid Value/अनुमािनतअनुमािनत  �बड�बड  मू>यमू>य 107128757

Evaluation Method/मू>यांकनमू>यांकन  पBितपBित Total value wise evaluation

Financial Document Required/�वCीय�वCीय  द.तावेजद.तावेज
क�क�  आवFयकताआवFयकता  हैहै।। Yes

Bid Details/�बड�बड  �ववरण�ववरण

EMD Detail/ईएमड�ईएमड�  �ववरण�ववरण

Required/आवFयकता No

ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजीईपीबीजी  �ववरण�ववरण

Advisory Bank/एडवाइजर� बIक State Bank of India

ePBG Percentage(%)/ईपीबीजी 4ितशत (%) 5.00

Duration of ePBG required (Months)/ईपीबीजी क�
अपेKLत अविध (मह�ने). 36

(a). EMD & Performance security should be in favour of Beneficiary, wherever it is applicable./ईएमड� और संपादन
जमानत रािश, जहां यह लागू होती है, लाभाथO के पL मP होनी चा3हए। 

Beneficiary/लाभाथOलाभाथO  : 
NHPC Limited
NHPC Ltd., NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003
(Nhpc Limited)

Splitting/�वभाजन�वभाजन

Bid splitting not applied/बोली �वभाजन लागू नह�ं 3कया गया.

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसईएमएसई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खर�द वर�यता No

Details of the Competent Authority for MSE

2 / 10



Name of Competent Authority Umesh Kumar Nand

Designation of Competent Authority GENERAL MANAGER (I/C)

Office / Department / Division of Competent
Authority CHAMERA-II POWER STATION

CA Approval Number -

Competent Authority Approval Date 23-11-2023

Brief Description of the Approval Granted by
Competent Authority

1. Certified that the subject equipment / materials are of
Proprietary nature and that similar items, being
manufactured / marketed by other manufacturers /
suppliers, do not meet the intended use. 2. Certified that
Spares/ Components / Accessories, requisitioned for
procurement, are manufactured / marketed by M/s GE T&D
India Limited and that no other make is acceptable, since
these are required to be fitted on the Original Equipment,
being manufactured/ marketed by the said firm.

Competent Authority Approval for not opting Micro and Small Enterprises Preference : View Document

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआईएमआईआई  खर�दखर�द  वर�यतावर�यता

MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खर�द वर�यता No

Details of the Competent Authority for MII

Name of Competent Authority Umesh Kumar Nand

Designation of Competent Authority GENERAL MANAGER (I/C)

Office / Department / Division of Competent
Authority CHAMERA-II POWER STATION

CA Approval Number -

Competent Authority Approval Date 23-11-2023

Brief Description of the Approval Granted by
Competent Authority

1. Certified that the subject equipment / materials are of
Proprietary nature and that similar items, being
manufactured / marketed by other manufacturers /
suppliers, do not meet the intended use. 2. Certified that
Spares/ Components / Accessories, requisitioned for
procurement, are manufactured / marketed by M/s GE T&D
India Limited and that no other make is acceptable, since
these are required to be fitted on the Original Equipment,
being manufactured/ marketed by the said firm.

Competent Authority Approval for not opting Make In India Preference : View Document

1. Estimated Bid Value indicated above is being declared solely for the purpose of guidance on EMD amount and
for determining the Eligibility Criteria related to Turn Over, Past Performance and Project / Past Experience etc.
This has no relevance or bearing on the price to be quoted by the bidders and is also not going to have any
impact on bid participation. Also this is not going to be used as a criteria in determining reasonableness of
quoted prices which would be determined by the buyer based on its own assessment of reasonableness and
based on competitive prices received in Bid / RA process. 

3 / 10

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/downloadMseMiiDoc/6583536/1719834088.pdf
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/downloadMseMiiDoc/6583536/1719901209.pdf


Excel Upload Required/एRसेलएRसेल  मPमP  अपलोडअपलोड  3कए3कए  जानेजाने  क�क�  आवFयकताआवFयकता  :

Price Braekup Statement - 1722418431.xlsx

Mandatory Spares For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS For All FB2T CB Bays As Per
Annexure - A Of BOQ ( 1 set )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

1 458

Recommended Spares For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS For All FB2T CB Bays As Per
Annexure-B Of BOQ ( 1 set )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

4 / 10

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/resources/upload_nas/JunQ224/bidding/excel/bid-6583536/1722418431.xlsx
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-11-52-40_9d2e9e76d3c1979d84d25a10c47f618c.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-11-54-58_d859af9c4027bebea0065391ff80655f.pdf


1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

1 458

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

Supply Of Consumables For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS Of Chamera-II As Per
Annexure-C Of BOQ ( 1 set )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

1 458

Charges For GIS Expert From GE France For M4 Maintenance Activity As Per Annexure
- D Of BOQ ( 28 day )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

5 / 10

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-11-57-00_b4806144d3f372187a3f465b9cbf5bfa.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-11-58-48_44e25f5502b1874b04696f9e1b97c75b.pdf


S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

28 503

Charges For GIS Expert From GE T&D India Ltd For M4 Maintenance Activity As Per
Annexure - D Of BOQ ( 38 day )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

38 503

Living And Transport Expenses Of French And Indian Supervisor As Per Annexure-D Of
BOQ ( 1 set )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

6 / 10

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-12-00-48_60da3710341c9736edeceae46d61381d.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-12-02-55_da18ee9b3bd6958460dc21d6bd33dc00.pdf


S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

1 503

Rental Of Special Tools From France To NHPC CPS-II & Return As Per Annexure - E Of
BOQ ( 29 week )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

29 503

Transport Charges For Special Tools From France To NHPC CPS-II And Return As Per
Annexure-E Of BOQ ( 1 set )

Technical Specifications/तकनीक�तकनीक�  �विश�@याँ�विश�@याँ  

Buyer Specification
Document//ेता �विश�@ द.तावेज़ Download

Consignees/Reporting Officer/परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग  अिधकार�अिधकार�  and/ तथातथा Quantity/मा ामा ा

7 / 10

https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-12-04-49_3cb97f4873cc0a29167c96efb21240bb.pdf
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/catalog_data/catalog_support_document/buyer_documents/1390373/54/78/703/CatalogAttrs/SpecificationDocument/2024/6/29/catalogue_2024-06-29-12-07-27_33eadb7037aa2cf7859ee4f2d7b275bf.pdf


S.No.//./.
सं.सं.

Consignee
Reporting/Officer/

परे�षतीपरे�षती//1रपो3टTग1रपो3टTग
अिधकार�अिधकार�

Address/पतापता Quantity/मा ामा ा Delivery Days/3डलीवर�3डलीवर� केके
3दन3दन

1 Tapan Kumar Badhei
176318,Chamera-II Power
Station, NHPC LTD, KARIAN,
Chamba, Himachal Pradesh -
176318

1 503

Buyer added Bid Specific Additional Scope of Work

S.No./.सं/.सं
. Document Title Description Applicable/1रवस%1रवस% 4भार4भार केके अनुसारअनुसार

जीएसट�जीएसट� i.r.o. Items

1

SPECIAL CONDITIONS
OF CONTRACT

View
SPECIAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT

Mandatory Spares For M4
Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS For
All FB2T CB Bays As Per
Annexure - A Of
BOQ(1),Recommended Spares
For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV
GIS For All FB2T CB Bays As Per
Annexure-B Of BOQ(1),Supply Of
Consumables For M4
Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS Of
Chamera-II As Per Annexure-C Of
BOQ(1),Charges For GIS Expert
From GE France For M4
Maintenance Activity As Per
Annexure - D Of
BOQ(28),Charges For GIS Expert
From GE T&D India Ltd For M4
Maintenance Activity As Per
Annexure - D Of BOQ(38),Living
And Transport Expenses Of
French And Indian Supervisor As
Per Annexure-D Of BOQ(1),Rental
Of Special Tools From France To
NHPC CPS-II & Return As Per
Annexure - E Of
BOQ(29),Transport Charges For
Special Tools From France To
NHPC CPS-II And Return As Per
Annexure-E Of BOQ(1)

The uploaded document only contains Buyer specific Additional Scope of Work and / or Drawings for the bid items added
with due approval of Buyer’s competent authority. Buyer has certified that these additional scope and drawings are

generalized and would not lead to any restrictive bidding.

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions//ेता/ेता  VाराVारा  जोड़�जोड़�  गईगई  �बड�बड  क�क�  �वशेष�वशेष  शतXशतX

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up
to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity by up to 25% of the contracted  quantity during the currency of the
contract at the contracted rates. Bidders are bound to accept the orders accordingly.

8 / 10

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/documentdownload/6583536/1722418336.pdf


2. Generic

Buyer Organization specific Integrity Pact shall have to be complied by all bidders. Bidders shall have to
upload scanned copy of signed integrity pact as per Buyer organizations policy along with bid. Click here
to view the file

3. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer uploaded ATC document Click here to view the file .

4. Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC

Buyer Added text based ATC clauses

In case of any conflict between GeM portal provisions and below menti
oned condition, the latter shall prevail.
 

1.  This bid is invited only from M/s GE T&D India Limited (OEM)  and exta
nt GeM provisions shall be applicable except the provisions specifically lai
d down in the Special Conditions of Contract (Section-III) and Scope of Wo
rk (Annexure-I of SCC). Bids received from other bidders shall not b
e considered for evaluation and shall be rejected.

.

5. Generic

Supplier shall ensure that the Invoice is raised in the name of Consignee with GSTIN of Consignee only.

6. Generic

Without prejudice to Buyer’s right to price adjustment by way of discount or any other right or remedy
available to Buyer, Buyer may terminate the Contract or any part thereof by a written notice to the Seller,
if:
i) The Seller fails to comply with any material term of the Contract.
ii) The Seller informs Buyer of its inability to deliver the Material(s) or any part thereof within the
stipulated Delivery Period or such inability otherwise becomes apparent.
iii) The Seller fails to deliver the Material(s) or any part thereof within the stipulated Delivery Period
and/or to replace/rectify any rejected or defective Material(s) promptly.
iv) The Seller becomes bankrupt or goes into liquidation.
v) The Seller makes a general assignment for the benefit of creditors.
vi) A receiver is appointed for any substantial property owned by the Seller.
vii) The Seller has misrepresented to Buyer, acting on which misrepresentation Buyer has placed the
Purchase Order on the Seller.

Disclaimer/अ.वीकरणअ.वीकरण

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of the Competent
Authority in Buyer Organization, whereby Buyer organization is solely responsible for the impact of these clauses
on the bidding process, its outcome, and consequences thereof including any eccentricity / restriction arising in
the bidding process due to these ATCs and due to modification of technical specifications and / or terms and
conditions governing the bid. If any clause(s) is / are incorporated by the Buyer regarding following, the bid and
resultant contracts shall be treated as null and void and such bids may be cancelled by GeM at any stage of
bidding process without any notice:-

1. Definition of Class I and Class II suppliers in the bid not in line with the extant Order / Office Memorandum
issued by DPIIT in this regard.

9 / 10

https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Jul/GEM_2024_B_5108720/CL10360/I_pact_F_40c52741-77b0-4189-98261719836427367_102338.pdf
https://fulfilment.gem.gov.in/contract/slafds?fileDownloadPath=SLA_UPLOAD_PATH/2024/Jul/GEM_2024_B_5108720/CLM0010/Comp_docs_0b48c656-8c0b-40ec-badf1722420712139_102338.pdf


2. Seeking EMD submission from bidder(s), including via Additional Terms & Conditions, in contravention to
exemption provided to such sellers under GeM GTC.

3. Publishing Custom / BOQ bids for items for which regular GeM categories are available without any
Category item bunched with it.

4. Creating BoQ bid for single item.
5. Mentioning specific Brand or Make or Model or Manufacturer or Dealer name.
6. Mandating submission of documents in physical form as a pre-requisite to qualify bidders.
7. Floating / creation of work contracts as Custom Bids in Services.
8. Seeking sample with bid or approval of samples during bid evaluation process. (However, in bids for

attached categories, trials are allowed as per approved procurement policy of the buyer nodal Ministries)
9. Mandating foreign / international certifications even in case of existence of Indian Standards without

specifying equivalent Indian Certification / standards.
10. Seeking experience from specific organization / department / institute only or from foreign / export

experience.
11. Creating bid for items from irrelevant categories.
12. Incorporating any clause against the MSME policy and Preference to Make in India Policy.
13. Reference of conditions published on any external site or reference to external documents/clauses.
14. Asking for any Tender fee / Bid Participation fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction, as the

case may be.

Further, if any seller has any objection/grievance against these additional clauses or otherwise on any aspect of
this bid, they can raise their representation against the same by using the Representation window provided in
the bid details field in Seller dashboard after logging in as a seller within 4 days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer
is duty bound to reply to all such representations and would not be allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to
such representations.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions/ यह �बड सामाYय शत) के अतंग%त भी शािसत है

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder from a country which
shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority. While participating in bid, Bidder has to
undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for immediate termination of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws./जेम क� सामाYय शत) के खंड 26 के संदभ% मP भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश के �बडर से खर�द
पर 4ितबंध के संबंध मP भारत के साथ भूिम सीमा साझा करने वाले देश का कोई भी �बडर इस िन�वदा मP �बड देने के िलए तभी पा  होगा
जब वह �बड देने वाला सLम 4ािधकार� के पास पंजीकृत हो।�बड मP भाग लेते समय �बडर को इसका अनुपालन करना होगा और कोई भी
गलत घोषणा 3कए जाने व इसका अनुपालन न करने पर अनुबंध को त^काल समा_ करने और कानून के अनुसार आगे क� कानूनी कार%वाई
का आधार होगा।

---Thank You/धYयवादधYयवाद---

10 / 10

https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/upload/shared_doc/list-of-categories-where-trials-are-allowed_1712126171.pdf
https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240731

	Bid Document/ बिड दस्तावेज़
	EMD Detail/ईएमडी विवरण
	ePBG Detail/ईपीबीजी विवरण
	Splitting/विभाजन
	MSE Purchase Preference/एमएसई खरीद वरीयता
	Details of the Competent Authority for MSE
	MII Purchase Preference/एमआईआई खरीद वरीयता
	Details of the Competent Authority for MII
	Excel Upload Required/एक्सेल में अपलोड किए जाने की आवश्यकता :

	Mandatory Spares For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS For All FB2T CB Bays As Per Annexure - A Of BOQ ( 1 set )
	Recommended Spares For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS For All FB2T CB Bays As Per Annexure-B Of BOQ ( 1 set )
	Supply Of Consumables For M4 Maintenance Of 400 KV GIS Of Chamera-II As Per Annexure-C Of BOQ ( 1 set )
	Charges For GIS Expert From GE France For M4 Maintenance Activity As Per Annexure - D Of BOQ ( 28 day )
	Charges For GIS Expert From GE T&D India Ltd For M4 Maintenance Activity As Per Annexure - D Of BOQ ( 38 day )
	Living And Transport Expenses Of French And Indian Supervisor As Per Annexure-D Of BOQ ( 1 set )
	Rental Of Special Tools From France To NHPC CPS-II & Return As Per Annexure - E Of BOQ ( 29 week )
	Transport Charges For Special Tools From France To NHPC CPS-II And Return As Per Annexure-E Of BOQ ( 1 set )
	Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions/क्रेता द्वारा जोड़ी गई बिड की विशेष शर्तें
	Disclaimer/अस्वीकरण
	---Thank You/धन्यवाद---


